
 
 
 

Local Governing Body Meetings 2020 - 2021 

  
  

  LGB BFIS  

Autumn Term    

 Thursday 3rd September 2020 @ 6.45pm  
Ratification of Budget 2020 - 2021 

  Thursday 24th September 2020 @ 6:45pm  

  Thursday 8th October 2020 @ TBC  
Pay Committee   

  Saturday 14th November 2020  
CLP Governor and Trustee Conference @ 10am   

  Thursday 26th November 2020 @ 6:45pm    

Spring Term     

  Thursday 21st January 2021 @ 6:45pm    
  Saturday 6th March 2021  

CLP Governor and Trustee Conference @ 10am  

  Thursday 11th March 2021 @ 6:45pm   

Summer Term     

  Thursday 6th May 2021 @ 6:45pm    
  Saturday 12th June 2021 

CLP Governor and Trustee Conference @ 10am  

  Thursday 10th June 2021 @ TBC  
Ratify Budget 2021 - 2022  

  Thursday 8th July 2021 @ 6:45pm    
 


